
Partner Website Country Loading prices The check date Price (RUB) 

1000 dorog 1000dorog.ru Hungary XML service 18.09.2021 FREE 

4seasons 4sezonatravel.ru Czech XML service 18.09.2020 FIND OUT THE PRICE  

Abbey Tours abbey.ie  Ireland XML service 06.05.2016 FIND OUT THE PRICE  

Akay Travel Service akaytour.com Turkey XML service 18.02.2021 FIND OUT THE PRICE  

Al Khalidiah khalidiah.com UAE XML service 03.12.2020 FIND OUT THE PRICE 

Alaska Tour alaskatour.com.tr Turkey XLSX/XML files 18.09.2020 FIND OUT THE PRICE  

Alean alean.ru Russia / Abkhazia / Georgia / Belarus XML service 22.03.2021 FIND OUT THE PRICE  

Aqua Travel Group aqua-travelgroup.com Maldives / Thailand / Turkey XML service 14.12.2021 FREE 

Asia Journey asiajourney-travel.com  Southeast Asia XLSX/XML files 18.09.2020 FIND OUT THE PRICE  

ASISTOUR asistour.eu Czech / Hungary XML service 28.09.2021 FREE 

AYA travel ayatravel.net  Bulgaria XML service 16.06.2016 FIND OUT THE PRICE  

B2B Tours btbtours.com UAE сервис 14.12.2021 FREE 

Beleon Tours beleontours.ru Greece XML service 01.07.2021 FIND OUT THE PRICE  

BestOfTravel bestoftravel.cz  Czech XML service 19.09.2020 FIND OUT THE PRICE  

Bliss Maldives blissmaldives.com Maldives XML service 30.09.2020 FIND OUT THE PRICE  

Bon Tour bontour.ru Europe XLSX/XML files 02.02.2021 FREE 

Bonotel bonotel.com USA XLSX/XML files 26.01.2016 FIND OUT THE PRICE  

Canarias canarias.com Spain XLSX/XML files 12.02.2021 FIND OUT THE PRICE  

Caper Travel capertravel.ru India XML service 09.08.2019 FIND OUT THE PRICE  

Catt Tour catttour.com Turkey XML service 22.03.2021 FREE 

Creole Travel Services creoletravelservices.com Seychelles XML service 26.10.2021 FREE 

Delfin delfin-tour.ru Russia / Abkhazia / Georgia / Belarus XML service 09.11.2020 FIND OUT THE PRICE  

Delta Wings deltacy.com Cyprus XML service 01.02.2022 FREE 

Deluxe Travel deluxetravel.com.tr/ru  Turkey XLSX/XML files 02.02.2021 FREE 

Desert Adventures desertadventures.com  UAE XML service 16.02.2021 FIND OUT THE PRICE  

Desert Gate desertgate.ae UAE XLSX/XML files 26.02.2021 FREE 

Destination dest.ru Czech/Slovakia XLSX/XML files 05.02.2020 FREE 

Destination Italia (Gartour) destinationitalia.com  Italy XML service 19.03.2021 FREE 

Disneyland disneylandparis.com  France XLSX/XML files 15.02.2020 FIND OUT THE PRICE  

East Europe Travels eet.ae UAE XLSX/XML files 18.09.2020 FIND OUT THE PRICE  

Embassy Alliance embassyalliance.ru Southeast Asia XML service 02.02.2021 FREE 

ESTEC estec-europe.eu Czech XML service 02.02.2021 FREE 

et Cetera Travel etcetera.travel Czech XML service 18.09.2020 FREE 

Eurotours eurotours.at Europe XML service 19.09.2020 FIND OUT THE PRICE  

Exotic Voyage exoticvoyage.com Thailand XML service 29.01.2020 FIND OUT THE PRICE  

Frigate Aero Tours frigatejapan.co.jp Japan XML service 02.07.2021 FREE 

Fit Holidays fitholidays.com Turkey XML service 18.08.2021 FIND OUT THE PRICE  

FlashTours flashtour.travel Egypt XLSX/XML files 22.03.2021 FIND OUT THE PRICE  

Focus Asia focus.asia Southeast Asia XML service 23.09.2019 FIND OUT THE PRICE  

Focus Travel focustravel.com.vn  Vietnam XLSX/XML files 18.09.2020 FIND OUT THE PRICE  

Fun Trip funtripto.com Egypt XML service 18.09.2020 FIND OUT THE PRICE  

Gassi Holidays gassidmc.com Greece XML service 21.10.2022 FREE 

GDM gdm.ge  Georgia XML service 18.09.2020 FIND OUT THE PRICE  

Ilves Tour ilvestour.co.th Thailand XML service 18.09.2020 FIND OUT THE PRICE  

iTravex Egypt facebook.com/ItravexEgypt/ Egypt XML service 20.08.2021 FIND OUT THE PRICE 

iTravex ES itravex.ru Spain XML service 21.01.2021 FIND OUT THE PRICE 

Jerome Travel jerome.cz Czech XML service 02.02.2021 FREE 

Joyce Tours joyce-tours.com  Egypt XML service 14.05.2021 FIND OUT THE PRICE 

Kalamaki Travel kalamaki-travel.gr Greece XML service 18.09.2020 FREE 

Kalanit Tours kalanittours.com Turkey XML service 18.09.2020 FIND OUT THE PRICE 

Kandagar kandagar.com Russia XML service 04.02.2021 FIND OUT THE PRICE 

Kanoulas Travel kanoulastravel.gr Greece XLSX/XML files 06.07.2021 FIND OUT THE PRICE 

Kilit Global kilitglobal.com Turkey XML service 18.04.2022 FIND OUT THE PRICE 

KITT Prices & Stop Sales kittbg.com Bulgaria XLSX/XML files 18.09.2020 FIND OUT THE PRICE 

Kolor Travel kolortravel.com Dominican Republic / Mexico XML service 02.07.2021 FREE 

LetsGoMaldives letsgomaldives.com Maldives XLSX/XML files 18.09.2020 FIND OUT THE PRICE 

Look Asia look-asia.com Southeast Asia XLSX/XML files 18.09.2020 FIND OUT THE PRICE 

Luxe Vacation Tour luxevacationtour.com Turkey XML service 01.02.2022 FIND OUT THE PRICE 

Luxe Voyage luxevoyage.mu Mauritius XML service 16.03.2021 FIND OUT THE PRICE 

Maldives maldives.ru Maldives XML service 16.03.2021 FIND OUT THE PRICE 

Mia Alfe Tour mia-tour.com/ru Turkey XML service 15.02.2022 FIND OUT THE PRICE 

Millennium Travel Center millennium.gr Greece XML service 18.09.2020 FIND OUT THE PRICE 

Navigator navigatortourism.com Southeast Asia XLSX/XML files 18.09.2020 FIND OUT THE PRICE 

Nefer Tours nefertours.com Egypt XLSX/XML files 22.04.2021 FIND OUT THE PRICE 

Neo Travel neotravel.com Spain XML service 17.03.2022 FREE 

North American Hosts northamericanhosts.us USA / Canada XLSX/XML files 26.01.2016 FIND OUT THE PRICE 

NOVA tours novatours.lv Europe / Southeast Asia XML service 18.09.2020 FIND OUT THE PRICE 

Odalys odalys-vacances.com Spain/Italy XLSX/XML files 18.09.2020 FIND OUT THE PRICE 

Peninsula Tours peninsula.com.tr Turkey XML service 23.07.2021 FREE 

Pierre & Vacances pierreetvacances.com Spain/France XLSX/XML files 26.01.2016 FIND OUT THE PRICE 

Profkurort profkurort.ru Russia XML service 25.05.2021 FIND OUT THE PRICE 

Prince Group princegroup.com.tr Turkey XML service 26.01.2016 FIND OUT THE PRICE 

Prospect Travel prospect-travel.ru China XLSX/XML files 26.01.2018 FIND OUT THE PRICE 

Resort Life Maldives resortlifemaldives.com.ua Maldives XML service 12.02.2021 FIND OUT THE PRICE 

Riviera-Sochi riviera-sochi.ru Russia XML service 01.12.2021 FIND OUT THE PRICE 

Rosa Khutor rosakhutor.com Russia XML service 18.09.2020 FIND OUT THE PRICE 

RustaR Tourism rustartourism.com  UAE XML service 11.05.2021 FIND OUT THE PRICE 

Tangerine Tours tangerinetours.com Sri Lanka XLSX/XMLfiles 18.09.2020 FIND OUT THE PRICE 

Teddy Kam teddykam.com Bulgaria XML service 15.02.2022 FIND OUT THE PRICE 

Terma Travel terma-travel.com/booking.html Czech XLSX/XML files 07.08.2017 FIND OUT THE PRICE 

Tour Ethno tour-ethno.com Russia (Crimea) XML service 22.10.2020 FIND OUT THE PRICE 

Travco travcogroup.com The whole world XLSX/XML files 18.09.2020 FIND OUT THE PRICE 

Travco UAE travcotravel.ae UAE XLSX/XML files 19.11.2021 FREE 

Travel Center travelcenter.kz The whole world XLSX/XML files 07.12.2017 FIND OUT THE PRICE 

TURAL BG tural.bg Bulgaria XLSX/XML files 02.02.2021 FREE 

UgaritTour ugaritjordan.com UAE (base prices only) XLSX/XML files 18.09.2020 FIND OUT THE PRICE 

Unihotel unihotel.org Maldives XML service 12.10.2022 FIND OUT THE PRICE 

Vam Tour vam-tour.ru Spain XML service 18.09.2020 FIND OUT THE PRICE 

Vanguar Tour vanguartour.com Portugal XLSX/XML files 18.09.2020 FIND OUT THE PRICE 

Vassy Travel vassytravel.com Bulgaria XML service 02.02.2021 FREE 

Vizit Europe viziteurope.ru Europe XML service 07.11.2016 FIND OUT THE PRICE 

W2M w2m.travel The whole world XML service 11.02.2021 FIND OUT THE PRICE 
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